
POS PET. COGNOME NOME SQUADRA CAT. ANNO TEMPO DISTACOMEDIA

1 6 KARIM ABDERRAHIM TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING M 01/01/1974 1.01.31 15,1179

2 1 RAMBALDINI ALESSANDRO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 12/10/1980 1.02.05 0.00.34 14,9799

3 87 BOTTARELLI ANDREA LEGNAMI PELLEGRINELLI M 12/04/1987 1.03.47 0.02.16 14,5806

4 119 ENGUADY KHALID ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 23/07/1974 1.05.05 0.03.34 14,2894

5 5 PARIS GIOVANNI SSD BAGOLINO M 06/12/1977 1.05.31 0.04.00 14,1949

6 11 ZANONI MARCO POL. BIONE M 14/05/1985 1.06.33 0.05.02 13,9745

7 67 TOMASONI PAOLO GS FELTER M 01/01/1963 1.07.31 0.06.00 13,7744

8 24 BERTOLETTI MICHELE ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 30/01/1986 1.07.38 0.06.07 13,7506

9 73 NICOLINI PATRIK ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 26/02/1978 1.07.41 0.06.10 13,7405

10 81 RADOANI YURI ATL. VALCHIESE M 29/10/1975 1.09.09 0.07.38 13,449

11 13 DANESI DANTE 0 M 08/04/1985 1.10.04 0.08.33 13,2731

12 52 LAZZARI DOMENICO GS MANERBA M 06/04/1974 1.10.41 0.09.10 13,1573

13 3 SCALVINI ROBERTO SULZANO M 15/01/1973 1.11.18 0.09.47 13,0435

14 88 BOTTARELLI GIORGIO UNIONE ATLETICA VALTROMPIA M 23/07/1960 1.12.42 0.11.11 12,7923

15 2 CIMAROLI OMAR SAN ROCCHINO BRESCIA M 06/01/1972 1.12.47 0.11.16 12,7777

16 111 DANESI GIANFRANCO ATL. FRANCIACORTA M 07/05/1978 1.12.54 0.11.23 12,7572

17 98 BUCCIO MAURO SSD BAGOLINO M 08/06/1982 1.13.19 0.11.48 12,6847

18 7 BIANCHI FILIPPO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 14/08/1990 1.13.32 0.12.01 12,6473

19 97 RINALDI ANTONIO ATL. PONTOGLIO M 17/01/1964 1.13.45 0.12.14 12,6102

20 57 ROVETTA GIORDANO ATL. CONCESIO 2009 M 03/10/1974 1.13.57 0.12.26 12,5761

21 114 SALERI LUCIO VALLI BRESCIANE M 18/10/1967 1.14.43 0.13.12 12,447

22 34 SAIA MARCO GP PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 28/05/1974 1.15.07 0.13.36 12,3807

23 112 AMBROSI FIORE ATL. LUMEZZANE M 10/01/1961 1.15.22 0.13.51 12,3397

24 82 PIALORSI EMILIANO POL. BIONE M 04/07/1972 1.16.37 0.15.06 12,1384

25 118 CERQUI LUCA 0 M 09/06/1980 1.16.47 0.15.16 12,112

26 58 FANTINELLI GIUSEPPE ATL. CONCESIO 2009 M 28/01/1974 1.16.56 0.15.25 12,0884

27 18 RAGNOLI AMLETO POL. BIONE M 12/08/1963 1.17.36 0.16.05 11,9845

28 101 MAFESSONI ENZO 0 M 02/01/1962 1.17.46 0.16.15 11,9589

29 48 BOSCHI ANDREA ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 17/10/1970 1.17.53 0.16.22 11,9409

30 44 PRATI SERGIO ATL. CELLATICA M 27/01/1959 1.18.33 0.17.02 11,8396

31 74 CAPPA LUCA 0 M 06/06/1971 1.23.46 0.22.15 11,1023

32 129 ALGHISI MARIO POL. PEZZAZE M 21/02/1965 1.20.27 0.18.56 11,56

33 86 CHEMOTTI CRISTIAN ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 07/06/1975 1.21.43 0.20.12 11,3808

34 105 ZANETTI SERGIO 0 M 22/08/1966 1.21.53 0.20.22 11,3576

35 42 PISONI MARCO GP ALLEGRINI M 23/08/1962 1.21.57 0.20.26 11,3484

36 65 MAIOLINI FABIO US LA SPORTIVA MONTICELLI BRUSM 20/08/1981 1.22.42 0.21.11 11,2455

37 19 BONASSI ALBERTO US LA SPORTIVA MONTICELLI BRUSM 27/03/1962 1.22.50 0.21.19 11,2274

38 69 GIORI PAOLO 0 M 00/01/1900 1.23.18 0.21.47 11,1645

39 78 CHIARI MIRKO 0 M 02/09/1975 1.23.21 0.21.50 11,1578

40 109 CARGNONI VINCENZO FELTER SPORT M 12/07/1955 1.23.30 0.21.59 11,1377

41 15 SANDRINI MAURO GP ALLEGRINI M 24/02/1960 1.24.06 0.22.35 11,0583

42 116 FORNONI GIUSEPPE ATL. FRANCIACORTA M 19/12/1960 1.24.16 0.22.45 11,0364

43 8 SIMONI RICCARDO POL. BIONE M 02/11/1960 1.24.37 0.23.06 10,9907
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44 123 QUARESMINI GIUSEPPE LIB. CASTEGNATO M 22/01/1961 1.24.49 0.23.18 10,9648

45 17 ABDALLAH OUAHID GP ALLEGRINI M 06/06/1962 1.25.47 0.24.16 10,8413

46 51 VEZZOLA NICOLA ATL. VIGHENZI M 15/08/1964 1.25.50 0.24.19 10,835

47 90 BORDIGA DANIELE SSD BAGOLINO M 03/05/1981 1.25.56 0.24.25 10,8223

48 128 ZANARDELLI TEODORO ATL. BRESCIA MARATHON M 07/07/1967 1.26.02 0.24.31 10,8098

49 68 PELICCIOLI ELISA GS FELTER F 01/01/1959 1.26.34 0.25.03 10,7432

50 31 BODEI MAURO GP ORZIVECCHI M 06/08/1962 1.27.09 0.25.38 10,6713

51 25 GNUTTI MASSIMO POL. BIONE M 11/11/1968 1.27.14 0.25.43 10,6611

52 26 BRAGA CLARA ATL. BEDIZZOLE F 24/01/1971 1.27.36 0.26.05 10,6164

53 60 BRUSAMENTO LORENA 0 F 19/08/1973 1.28.16 0.26.45 10,5363

54 59 MODONESI GIANLUIGI GP ALLEGRINI M 19/01/1960 1.28.17 0.26.46 10,5343

55 126 GIACOMINI GIOVANNI 0 M 05/04/1958 1.28.27 0.26.56 10,5144

56 133 ANGELI MAURO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 02/12/1960 1.28.45 0.27.14 10,4789

57 12 FRANCINELLI MAURO POL. BIONE M 16/11/1963 1.29.06 0.27.35 10,4377

58 41 GABRIELI ENRICO POL. BIONE M 27/04/1976 1.29.10 0.27.39 10,4299

59 85 SCOTTI GIOVANNI US LA SPORTIVA M 15/08/1958 1.29.31 0.28.00 10,3891

60 120 GNOCCHI DARIO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 26/06/1960 1.29.34 0.28.03 10,3833

61 130 SCALVINI MAURIZIO SSD BAGOLINO M 03/11/1962 1.30.03 0.28.32 10,3276

62 61 CAUTERUCCIO ANDREA 0 M 25/04/1979 1.30.26 0.28.55 10,2838

63 14 BAGOZZI CLAUDIO POL. BIONE M 02/08/1977 1.31.20 0.29.49 10,1825

64 49 GIORI RUGGERO 0 M 01/01/1951 1.31.30 0.29.59 10,1639

65 28 VAMPINI MASSIMO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 15/06/1969 1.31.54 0.30.23 10,1197

66 72 ARMANINI FABRIZIO 0 M 00/01/1900 1.32.15 0.30.44 10,0813

67 16 FOGAZZI LINO GP ALLEGRINI M 14/08/1964 1.32.55 0.31.24 10,009

68 113 TONONI ANDREA 0 M 02/04/1980 1.33.22 0.31.51 9,96073

69 70 VAGLIA DIEGO 0 M 00/01/1900 1.33.46 0.32.15 9,91824

70 38 BERTELLI EDOARDO POL. PERTICA BASSA M 13/07/1966 1.34.02 0.32.31 9,89011

71 100 GARGIULO IVANO AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO M 14/10/1968 1.34.32 0.33.01 9,8378

72 96 MORA DANILO SSD BAGOLINO M 19/10/1973 1.35.19 0.33.48 9,75695

73 36 BRACCHI VALENTINO ATL. FRANCIACORTA M 04/08/1950 1.35.41 0.34.10 9,71956

74 89 ALBERTI ANTONIO SSD BAGOLINO M 07/05/1984 1.36.03 0.34.32 9,68246

75 43 MOLINARI MONICA FELTER SPORT F 24/02/1964 1.36.07 0.34.36 9,67574

76 95 SALVADORI DAVID SSD BAGOLINO M 03/12/1984 1.36.11 0.34.40 9,66903

77 75 FANTONI ESTER SPORT FITNES SRL F 24/02/1966 1.36.14 0.34.43 9,66401

78 106 OPRANDI SIMONE 0 M 18/11/1978 1.37.10 0.35.39 9,57118

79 115 CHIECCA CANDIDA ATL. FRANCIACORTA F 11/07/1964 1.37.22 0.35.51 9,55152

80 135 POLVER PENELOPE GS DUCOS F 10/05/1974 1.37.32 0.36.01 9,5352

81 117 BOTTI MELANIA ATL. BRESCIA MARATHON F 04/03/1973 1.38.43 0.37.12 9,4209

82 122 MORI ALESSANDRO RUNNING MUSCOLINE M 05/02/1971 1.40.04 0.38.33 9,2938

83 134 NAVONI EDOARDO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 07/08/1960 1.40.13 0.38.42 9,27989

84 94 PELLIZZARI IVAN SSD BAGOLINO M 19/01/1990 1.40.29 0.38.58 9,25527

85 63 MORLACCHI EZIO ASD ATL. LA TORRE M 30/04/1956 1.40.30 0.38.59 9,25373

86 33 BONTEMPI GUALTIERO ASD ROBUR BARBARANO M 28/05/1974 1.40.50 0.39.19 9,22314

87 46 ZANONI CLAUDIO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 30/09/1953 1.41.09 0.39.38 9,19427

88 102 BONIZZI EDOARDO REBO GUSSAGO M 17/12/1959 1.42.05 0.40.34 9,1102

89 80 TASSI CARLO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 05/03/1963 1.42.58 0.41.27 9,03205

90 20 DELBARBA CLAUDIO AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO M 31/07/1957 1.43.52 0.42.21 8,95379

91 27 STAGNOLI FABIA ATL. BEDIZZOLE F 25/09/1971 1.43.55 0.42.24 8,94948

92 22 FERRABOSCHI DANIELE 0 M 30/07/1976 1.44.47 0.43.16 8,87546

93 30 MUZIO SILVIA ASD ROBUR BARBARANO F 15/04/1972 1.44.55 0.43.24 8,86418



94 71 PELOGIA GIANFRANCO 0 M 23/03/1957 1.44.59 0.43.28 8,85855

95 92 DIONISI FABIO SSD BAGOLINO M 19/05/1978 1.45.06 0.43.35 8,84872

96 79 PERONI GIOVANNI FELTER SPORT M 25/01/1946 1.45.31 0.44.00 8,81377

97 66 AYACHE SARA ATL. GAVARDO 90 F 18/09/1981 1.46.09 0.44.38 8,76119

98 50 BORLINI MAURIZIO ATL. VIGHENZI M 28/05/1964 1.46.26 0.44.55 8,73786

99 40 DOMANESCHI NAZZARENO OVER PORTEVICO M 27/08/1957 1.46.41 0.45.10 8,71739

100 127 BACCHETTI ENRICO 0 M 20/02/1966 1.47.01 0.45.30 8,69024

101 83 FACCHINI NARCISO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 04/08/1958 1.47.36 0.46.05 8,64312

102 110 RISI MAURIZIO 0 M 20/09/1968 1.48.01 0.46.30 8,60978

103 10 ANDRINI PIETRO POL. BIONE M 01/05/1951 1.48.34 0.47.03 8,56617

104 121 ZANE STEFANO ROBUR BARBARANO RUNNERS SALM 05/08/1962 1.48.41 0.47.10 8,55697

105 21 CONSOCI VALTER AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO M 14/11/1958 1.48.52 0.47.21 8,54256

106 39 MAGNIFICO MASSIMO ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI CR M 20/06/1957 1.48.56 0.47.25 8,53733

107 55 CORNACCHIA MICHELE ATL. BEDIZZOLE M 01/05/1949 1.49.38 0.48.07 8,48282

108 76 RONAGHI MARCO SPORT FITNES SRL M 15/04/1967 1.51.10 0.49.39 8,36582

109 23 UGHETTI FABIO POL. PERTICA BASSA M 03/02/1960 1.51.37 0.50.06 8,33209

110 54 BRUNI ANTONIO ATL. BEDIZZOLE M 29/10/1950 1.52.15 0.50.44 8,28508

111 93 FUSI CRISTIAN SSD BAGOLINO M 20/01/1978 1.54.18 0.52.47 8,13648

112 45 FIORI DANIEL 0 M 05/06/1989 1.54.44 0.53.13 8,10575

113 104 RIZZARDI MONICA 0 F 01/01/1970 1.55.08 0.53.37 8,07759

114 84 ZANOLA CESARE CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI M 27/06/1955 1.55.14 0.53.43 8,07058

115 35 SCHIAVONE SARA CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI F 15/01/1971 1.55.18 0.53.47 8,06592

116 125 TELLAROLI FABIO RUNNING MUSCOLINE M 18/06/1972 1.55.29 0.53.58 8,05311

117 108 GOBBINI SILVIO 0 M 00/01/1900 1.57.55 0.56.24 7,88693

118 47 VASSALINI MARZIA 0 F 29/07/1981 1.57.57 0.56.26 7,8847

119 62 SIRONI FLAVIA ASD ATL. LA TORRE F 07/07/1959 2.04.26 1.02.55 7,47388

120 107 GRIMALDI STEFANIA SPORT FITNES SRL F 20/07/1972 2.05.06 1.03.35 7,43405

121 77 BELOTTI CINZIA SPORT FITNES SRL F 11/10/1956 2.05.08 1.03.37 7,43207

122 131 DUSI ANTONELLA ATL. GAVARDO 90 F 16/04/1965 2.08.23 1.06.52 7,24393

123 53 FILIPPINI ELENA ATL. BEDIZZOLE F 08/12/1967 2.08.26 1.06.55 7,24111

124 56 COMPAGNINI DONATO ATL. BEDIZZOLE M 22/10/1961 2.08.37 1.07.06 7,23079

125 124 DUSI PAOLO RUNNING MUSCOLINE M 27/12/1980 2.12.35 1.11.04 7,01446

126 132 DAGANI ALFIO POL. BIONE M 10/06/1940 2.29.33 0,0611 6,21866



POS PET. COGNOME NOME SQUADRA CAT ANNO TEMPO DISTACO MEDIA

1 68 PELICCIOLI ELISA GS FELTER F 01/01/1959 1.26.34 0,0174 10,7432

2 26 BRAGA CLARA ATL. BEDIZZOLE F 24/01/1971 1.27.36 0,01811 10,6164

3 60 BRUSAMENTO LORENA 0 F 19/08/1973 1.28.16 0,01858 10,5363

4 43 MOLINARI MONICA FELTER SPORT F 24/02/1964 1.36.07

5 75 FANTONI ESTER SPORT FITNES SRL F 24/02/1966 1.36.14 0,02411 9,66401

6 115 CHIECCA CANDIDA ATL. FRANCIACORTA F 11/07/1964 1.37.22 0,0249 9,55152

7 135 POLVER PENELOPE GS DUCOS F 10/05/1974 1.37.32 0,02501 9,5352

8 117 BOTTI MELANIA ATL. BRESCIA MARATHON F 04/03/1973 1.38.43 0,02583 9,4209

9 27 STAGNOLI FABIA ATL. BEDIZZOLE F 25/09/1971 1.43.55 0.42.24 8,94948

10 30 MUZIO SILVIA ASD ROBUR BARBARANO F 15/04/1972 1.44.55 0,03014 8,86418

11 66 AYACHE SARA ATL. GAVARDO 90 F 18/09/1981 1.46.09 0.44.38 8,76119

12 104 RIZZARDI MONICA 0 F 01/01/1970 1.55.08 0.53.37 8,07759

13 35 SCHIAVONE SARA CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI F 15/01/1971 1.55.18 0.53.47 8,06592

14 47 VASSALINI MARZIA 0 F 29/07/1981 1.57.57 0,03919 7,8847

15 62 SIRONI FLAVIA ASD ATL. LA TORRE F 07/07/1959 2.04.26 0,04369 7,47388

16 107 GRIMALDI STEFANIA SPORT FITNES SRL F 20/07/1972 2.05.06 1.03.35 7,43405

17 77 BELOTTI CINZIA SPORT FITNES SRL F 11/10/1956 2.05.08 0,04418 7,43207

18 131 DUSI ANTONELLA ATL. GAVARDO 90 F 16/04/1965 2.08.23 1.06.52 7,24393

19 53 FILIPPINI ELENA ATL. BEDIZZOLE F 08/12/1967 2.08.26 1.06.55 7,24111
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POS PET. COGNOME NOME SQUADRA CAT. ANNO TEMPO DISTACO MEDIA

1 44 PRATI SERGIO ATL. CELLATICA M 27/01/59 1.18.33 0.17.02 11,83959

2 109 CARGNONI VINCENZO FELTER SPORT M 12/07/55 1.23.30 0.21.59 11,13772

3 15 SANDRINI MAURO GP ALLEGRINI M 24/02/60 1.24.06 0.22.35 11,05826

4 68 PELICCIOLI ELISA GS FELTER F 01/01/59 1.26.34 0.25.03 10,74317

5 59 MODONESI GIANLUIGI GP ALLEGRINI M 19/01/60 1.28.17 0.26.46 10,53426

6 126 GIACOMINI GIOVANNI 0 M 05/04/58 1.28.27 0.26.56 10,51441

7 85 SCOTTI GIOVANNI US LA SPORTIVA M 15/08/58 1.29.31 0.28.00 10,38913

8 120 GNOCCHI DARIO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 26/06/60 1.29.34 0.28.03 10,38333

9 49 GIORI RUGGERO 0 M 01/01/51 1.31.30 0.29.59 10,16393

10 36 BRACCHI VALENTINO ATL. FRANCIACORTA M 04/08/50 1.35.41 0.34.10 9,719561

11 63 MORLACCHI EZIO ASD ATL. LA TORRE M 30/04/56 1.40.30 0.38.59 9,253731

12 46 ZANONI CLAUDIO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 30/09/53 1.41.09 0.39.38 9,194266

13 102 BONIZZI EDOARDO REBO GUSSAGO M 17/12/59 1.42.05 0.40.34 9,110204

14 20 DELBARBA CLAUDIO AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO M 31/07/57 1.43.52 0.42.21 8,953787

15 71 PELOGIA GIANFRANCO 0 M 23/03/57 1.44.59 0.43.28 8,858549

16 40 DOMANESCHI NAZZARENO OVER PORTEVICO M 27/08/57 1.46.41 0.45.10 8,717388

17 83 FACCHINI NARCISO ATL. GAVARDO 90 M 04/08/58 1.47.36 0.46.05 8,643123

18 10 ANDRINI PIETRO POL. BIONE M 01/05/51 1.48.34 0.47.03 8,566165

19 21 CONSOCI VALTER AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO M 14/11/58 1.48.52 0.47.21 8,54256

20 39 MAGNIFICO MASSIMO ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI CR M 20/06/57 1.48.56 0.47.25 8,537332

21 23 UGHETTI FABIO POL. PERTICA BASSA M 03/02/60 1.51.37 0.50.06 8,332089

22 54 BRUNI ANTONIO ATL. BEDIZZOLE M 29/10/50 1.52.15 0.50.44 8,285078

23 84 ZANOLA CESARE CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI M 27/06/55 1.55.14 0.53.43 8,070581

24 62 SIRONI FLAVIA ASD ATL. LA TORRE F 07/07/59 2.04.26 1.02.55 7,473882

25 77 BELOTTI CINZIA SPORT FITNES SRL F 11/10/56 2.05.08 1.03.37 7,432072
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POS PET. COGNOME NOME SQUADRA CAT. ANNO TEMPO DISTACO MEDIA

1 79 PERONI GIOVANNI FELTER SPORT M 25/01/1946 1.45.31 0.44.00 8,81377

2 55 CORNACCHIA MICHELE ATL. BEDIZZOLE M 01/05/1949 1.49.38 0.48.07 8,48282

3 132 DAGANI ALFIO POL. BIONE M 10/06/1940 2.29.33 1.28.02 6,21866
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